Barrington Chase Property Owners Association, Inc.

Important Phone Numbers

Paulding County Sheriff's Office 770-443-3010
Fire, Police, Ambulance 911

Paulding County Water Department 770-222-6868
Greystone Power Company 770-942-6576
Outage 1-886-473-9786
Georgia Poison Control 1-800-222-1222

Gas Line Leak 1-877-427-4321
Underground Utility Locate

Paulding County Board of Education
Hutchens Elementary School

Austin Middle School

South Paulding High School
Paulding County Tax Office
Paulding County Health Department
Paulding County Parks & Recreation

811

770-443-8000
678-838-2683
770-443-2753
770-949-9221
770-443-7584
770-443-7881
770-445-8065



