## Barrington Chase Property Owners Association, Inc.

## Important Phone Numbers

Paulding County Sheriff's Office	770-443-3010
Fire, Police, Ambulance	911
Paulding County Water Department	770-222-6868
Greystone Power Company	770-942-6576
Outage	1-886-473-9786
Georgia Poison Control	1-800-222-1222
Gas Line Leak	1-877-427-4321
Underground Utility Locate	811
Paulding County Board of Education	770-443-8000
Hutchens Elementary School	678-838-2683
Austin Middle School	770-443-2753
South Paulding High School	770-949-9221
Paulding County Tax Office	770-443-7584
Paulding County Health Department	770-443-7881
Paulding County Parks & Recreation	770-445-8065